
 

Middleton Primary School 
Fantastic Friday Newsletter 

6 January 2023 

Dear Parents/Carers, 
 
Welcome back and Happy New year to you all! Wishing you all a happy and healthy 2023. 
 
It was so lovely to see the children arriving into school yesterday and they have settled back 
into their routines really quickly. 
 
We have welcomed new staff to Middleton this week. 
 

• Mrs Wild – Year 5 class teacher - Monday to Friday 

• Mr Wilcox – Year 3 class teacher -  Thursday and Friday 

• Mrs Jo Christopher and Mrs Shelley Amos have joined the office team. 
 
Many congratulations to Mrs Day who got married at Christmas and will now be known as 
Mrs Reed. 
 
This is such an important term in school. Year 2 and Year 6 will be working hard to prepare 
for their end of key stage assessments. Year 1 will be preparing for their Phonics Screening 
Check and Year 4 their Multiplication Check. Please ensure your child attends school every 
day, so that they have the best possible chance of succeeding in school. 
 
As ever, we thank you for your support and look forward to a positive new year in school. 
 
Sally Hudson 
Deputy Headteacher 

Ambitious and Proud 
 

Clubs 
Before and after school clubs for Reading and Maths start next week  
All clubs start next week 

 
 

Dates for your diaries 
Monday January 16              Year 1 Phonics Screening Meeting 2.45 ( more details to follow) 

Friday January 20                  Year 1 Parent Assembly 2.45 

Friday January 27                  Year 2 Parent Assembly 2.45 

Friday February 3                  Year 3 Parent Assembly 2.45 

Friday February 10                Year 4 Parent Assembly 2.45 

Friday February 10                Last day of half term 

Monday February 20            All pupils return to school 



Friday February 24                Year 5 Parent Assembly 2.45 

Tuesday February 28            Book Swap – 3.15 Key Stage 1 Hall 

Thursday March 2                 Book Day ( more details to follow) 

Friday March 3                      Year 6 Parent Assembly 2.45 

Friday March 10                    EYFS Parent Assembly 2.45 

Tuesday March 21                Parent Consultations  3.30 – 5.30 

Thursday March 23              Parent Consultations  4.00 – 7.00 

Friday March 31                    Last Day of Term 
 


